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Cyberbytes, breaded chicken
breast strips, formed, uncooked
(seasoned)

Uncooked, Seasoned, Formed, Breaded, Chicken Breast

Strips

PARFRIED,
RAW

CODES

Product Code 7011140 Case Code (SCC 14) 10065137537598
Unit Code (UPC) 065137537591

INGREDIENTS

Chicken breast strips, Water, Canola and/or soy oil, Wheat flour, Toasted
wheat crumbs, Yellow corn flour, Salt, Soy protein isolate, Corn starch,
Spices, Flavour, Baking powder, Spices extractives, Sugars (dextrose),
Guar gum, Yeast. Contains : Wheat, Soy. May contain : Milk, Eggs.

ALLERGENS AND GLUTEN SOURCES

Contains™ : Gluten,Milk,Wheat,Soy,Eggs

*Verified for : Nuts, peanuts, sesame seeds, wheat, eggs, milk, soybeans, crustaceans, shellfish,
fish, mustard seeds, sulphite (>10 ppm) and gluten sources (barley oat, rye, triticale, wheat)

FORMAT / PACKAGING

Product
characteristics

Weight of the piece 39
(gram)

Pieces per case /
Average

Case Net Weight (kg) 4.00

Case dimension (cm) 30.00 cm x 22.50 cm x 20.50 cm
(length x width x height)

15 cases per row; 6 rows per pallet

Parfried, raw, Individually Quick Frozen IQF

98 to 107 units per case(average 102)

Pallet pattern

SHELF LIFE & STORAGE CONDITIONS

Expected product life 365 days
(days)
Storage Temperature Frozen :-18°C

Nutrition Facts

Per 3 strips

Amount Per Serving

Calories 210
% Daily Value*
Fat 16 g 21%
Saturated 1.5 g 8%
+Trans 0.2 g
Carbohydrate 15 g
Fibre 0 g 0%
Sugars 5 mg
Protein 17 g
Cholesterol 45 mg
Sodium (510 mg) 22%
Potassium 250 mg 5%
Iron 10.5 mg 58%

Note:All the specifications and recommendations concerning the above mentioned product are based to the best of our knowledge and are provided for

information purposes only. It is offered in good faith, without any warranty.
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